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R SERIES

SINGLE AND TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRAILERS

MODEL DTR508LP-3 DTR508LP-5 DTR510LP-5
- Standard Color BED SIZE 60" x 8 60" x 8 60" x 10’
Optional Colors VOLUME 19U YDS 19U YDS 23 (UYDS
GVWR 3,000 LBS 5,000 LBS 5,000 LBS
e - — EMPTYWT.  1J801BS 1,270 183 1,440 LBS
DECK HEIGHT 25 25 25
D Green (at Yellow Lime Green S|DE HE'GHT ]5” ]5” ]5”
TIRES ST205/75R15C ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D
Hammertone _ Hammertone BLK Red AXLE 7,500 LBS W/0 Brakes 5,200 LBS 5,200 LBS
Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green COUPLER Z” A Frame Z” A Frame Z” A Frame
JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind
CYLINDER 3" Single 3" Single 3" Single
Standard Features
Channel Main Frame MODEL DTR610LP-7 DTR610LP-10
12 Gauge Floor BED SIZE 77 x10 77 x10
14 Gauge Sides VOLUME 3.3CUYDS 3.3CUYDS
Full Height Stake Pockets GYWR 1000 18S 10,000 LBS
One-Piece Tailgate EMPTY WT. 1,820 LBS 1,940 LBS
Bucher Power Unit DECKHEIGHT 25" 2%
Group 27 Battery SIDEHEIGHT 17" 7
EZ Lube Axles TIRES ST205/75R15¢ ST225/75R15D
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes AXLE 3500 LBS (2) 52001BS @)
Double Eye Suspension COUPLER 25/16” A Frame 25/16” A Frame
7-Way Plug JACK 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind
DOT Lighting CYLINDER 7’Single 4" Single
MODEL DTR610D-7 DTR610D-10
BED SIZE 77 x10 77 x10
i VOLUME 3.3CUYDS 3.3CUYDS
0ptlonal Features GVWR 7000 LBS 10,000 LBS
Battery Charger (5 amp/hr) EMPTY WT. 1,780 LBS 1,960 LBS
Wireless Remote DECKHEIGHT 30" 3
TarpKit SIDEHEIGHT 17" 7
Spare Tire Mount TIRES ST205/75RISC ST225/T5R15D
Spare Tire & Wheel ALE 35001BS (2) 5200185 )
24” Side & Tailgate Extensions e .
Landscape Gate (LP Only) COUPLER 25/16 AFrame‘ 25/16 AFrame‘
Board Gusset Kit JACK 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind
CYLINDER 3" Single 3" Single
QOur R Series is a great entry level dump trailer for the homeowner,farmer or light duty
Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications landscaper. Great for mulch, vard cleanup and debris as well as stone and hauling jobs.




LPLE SERIES

TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRAILERS

25

MODEL

BED SIZE
VOLUME
GVWR
EMPTY WT.
DECK HEIGHT
SIDE HEIGHT
TIRES

AXLE
C(OUPLER
JACK
CYLINDER

DT610LP-LE-7
X0
39.CUYDS
7000 LBS

2,080 LBS

2

20"
ST205/75R15C
3500 LBS (2)
25/16” A Frame
5,000 LBS Top Wind
3" Single

DT610LP-LE-10
X0
39.CUYDS
10,000 LBS
2]60 LBS

2

20"
ST225/75R15D
52001BS )
25/16” A Frame
5,000 LBS Top Wind
4”Single

DT612LP-LE-10
e A
46CUYDS
10,000 LBS
2,540 LBS

2

20"
ST225/75R15D
52001BS )
25/16” A Frame
5,000 LBS Top Wind
4”Single

MODEL

BED SIZE
VOLUME
GVWR
EMPTY WI.
DECK HEIGHT
SIDE HEIGHT
TIRES

AXLE
C(OUPLER
JACK
CYLINDER

DT712LP-LE-10
815X

50 CUYDS
10,000 LBS
2,700 1BS

i

207
ST225/75R15D
5,200 LBS (2)
25/16” A Frame
5,000 LBS Top Wind
4”Single

DTT2LP-LE-12
815X

50 CUYDS
12,000 LBS
2,780 LBS

28"

207
ST235/80R16E
6,000 LBS (2)
25/16” A Frame
5,000 LBS Top Wind
4”Single

Designed for light to regular commercial work, the LE Series is built to get the job
done with available capacities starting at 70004 GVWR through 14,0004 GYWR.

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

standard Color NN
Optional Colors

Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow

D Green (at Yellow Lime Green

Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red

Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Standard Features

6” Channel Main Frame
10 Gauge Floor

14 Gauge Sides

Full Height Stake Pockets
Full Length Tarp Rail
One-Piece Tailgate

Bucher Power Unit

Group 27 Battery

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Double Eye Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Rubber Mounted Lights

Optional Features

Battery Charger (5 amp/hr)
Wireless Remote

Tarp Kit

Spare Tire Mount

Spare Tire & Wheel

Adjustable Coupler & Drop Leg Jack
24” Side & Tailgate Extensions
Combo Gate

Ramps Under Bed (Steel or Aluminum)
D-Rings

Landscape Gate

Board Gusset Kit




LPLE SERIES 14K

TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRAILERS

Model DTT12LP-LE-14 DTT14LP-LE-14
- Standard Color Bed Size 815712 81.5"X14
Optional Colors Volume 50 CUYDS 59U YDS
GVWR 14,000 LBS 14,000 LBS
% * velon EmptyWt. 3220 18S 3550 LBS
Deck Height 28 28
1D Green (at Yellow Lime Green Side Height 20" 207
TIRES ST235/80R16E ST235/80R16E
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red AXLE 7,000 LBS (2) 7,000 LBS (2)
Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green COUPLER 2 5/]6" A Frame 2 5/]6" A Frame
JACK 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind
CYLINDER Twin Telescopic Twin Telescopic

Standard Features

6” Channel Main Frame

10 Gauge Steel Floor

14 Gauge Sides

Full Height Stake Pockets
Full Length Tarp Rail
(ombo Gate

Ladder Ramps Under Bed
Weld-on D-Rings (4)
Bucher Power Unit

Group 27 Battery

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Electric Brakes
Slipper Spring Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Rubber Mounted Lights

Optional Features

Battery Charger (5 amp/hr)
Wireless Remote

Tarp Kit

Spare Tire Mount

Spare Tire & Wheel
Adjustable Coupler

Drop Leg Jack

24” Side & Tailgate Extensions
Aluminum Ramps

Board Gusset Kit

Designed for light to regular commercial work, the LE Series is built to get the job
Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications done with available capacities starting at 7,0004 GYWR through 14,0004 GVWR.




LP SERIES

SINGLE AND TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRAILERS

MODEL DT508LP-5
BED SIE s Standard Colors I
VOLUME 2.2CUYDS S
GVWR 5,000 LBS Gloss White Blue 10 Yellow
EMPTY WT 1,330 LBS
DE(K HElGHT 27” D Green (at Yellow Lime Green
SIDE HEIGHT 207 w— R—— -
TIRES STZZS/]SR]SD lammertone lammertone e
AXI'E 5’200 LBS Desert Tan m(]range %
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER 3" Single
Standard Features
MODEL DT610LP-10 DT612LP-10 Tube Main Fram
BED SIZE N0 N ];‘ qu;;_ Fk:zr ¢
VOLUME 39CUYDS 46 CUYDS 14 Gauge Sides
GYWR 10,000 LBS 10,000 LBS Full Height Stake Pockets
EMPTY WT 2,500 LBS 2,950 LBS Full Length Tarp Rail
DECK HEIGHT 27’:’ 27’:’ One-Piece Tailgate
SIDE HEIGHT 20 20 Bucher Power Unit
TIRES ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D Group 27 Battery
AXLE 52001BS ) 5200 BS (2) EZ Lube Axles
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg Double Eye Suspension
CYLINDER 4" Single 4" Single 1-Way Plug
LED Rubber Mounted Lights
10K Models
Standard Features Optional Features
lgrflzt;gﬁeail:or Battery Charger (5 amp/hr)
Ladder Ramps ‘Tﬁlrrpﬂlf;s Remote
D Rings (4) Spare Tire Mount
Spare Tire & Wheel
24” Side & Tailgate Extensions
Landscape Gate
Aluminum Ramps
44” Solid Sides w/ Barn Door
The Bri-Mar LP Series Dump Trailers are designed for reqular commercial use. The if;;::uu;s;;mls
DT508LP-5 dump trailer is perfect for light duty jobs. The DT6IOLP-10 and DT6TZLP-12 Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications Surge Brakes

are perfect for medium weight materials and equipment transport.




LPHD SERIES
TANDEM AXLE DUMP TRAILERS

MODEL DT712LPHD-12 DT714LPHD-14
- Standard (olors BED SIZE 81.5°X12 81.57X14
VOLUME 50 CUYDS 59 CUYDS
Gloss White Blue 0 Yellow GVWR 12,000 LBS 14,000 LBS
EMPTY WT 3560 1BS 4,230 1BS
D Green (at Yellow Lime Green DE(K HHGHT 23” 26"
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red SIDE HEIGHT 20” 20”
- TIRES ST235/80R16E ST235/80R16E
Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green AXI'E 61000 LBS (2) 71000 LBS (2)
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 12,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg 12,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER Twin Telescopic Twin Telescopic
Standard Features
Tube Main Frame MODEL DT716LPHD-14
10 Gauge Foor BED SIZE 81.5°X16'
12 Gauge Sides VOLUME 6.6 CUYDS
Full Helght Stake Pockets GIWR 4,000 LBS
Full Length Tarp Rail EMPTYWT 4265185
Combo Gate DECKHEIGHT 30"
Ladder Ramps SIDE HEIGHT 207
D Rings (4) TIRES ST235/80R16E
Bucher Power Unit AXLE 7000 LBS (2)
Group 27 Battery COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
EZ Lube Axles JACK 12,000 LBS Sicle Wind Drop Leg
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes CYLINDER Twin Telescopic
Slipper Spring Suspension
1-Way Plug MODEL DITI6LPHD-21
LED Rubber Mounted Lights BED SIZE 815°X16
VOLUME 6.6 CUYDS
H GVWR 21,000 LBS
Optional Features BOVWT 405 S
Battery Charger (5 amp/hr) DECK HEIGHT 30
Wireless Remotg SIDE HEIGHT 20"
. Tarp Kit TIRES ST235/80R16E
o | e o
2 Side & T:ilgate Extensions (OUPLER 5 Adjustable Pinle
Aluminum Ramps JACK 12,000 LBS Siqe Wind Drop Leg
447 Solid Sides w/ Barn Door (YLINDER Twin Telescopic
Board Gusset Kit Available in 12", 14" and 16" models and built for the serious contractor, our LPHD Series
A'“'“g‘ul:g‘e‘g:':g: Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications dump trailers are ready for the toughest jobs. Need even more payload? Check out

the 16" tri-axle model with a GVWWR of 21,0004

|
it




DP SERIES

TANDEM AXLE DECK OVER DUMP TRAILERS

MODEL DT1610-10-DP
BED SIZE 72°0

VOLUME 39CUYDS

GVWR 10,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 2,540 1BS

DECK HEIGHT 35

SIDE HEIGHT 20"

TIRES ST225/75R15D
AXLE 52001BS )
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER 4”Single

MODEL DT712-10-DP

BED SIZE 86”12

VOLUME 54 CUYDS

GVWR 10,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 2,800 LBS

DECK HEIGHT 3

SIDE HEIGHT 20"

TIRES ST225/75R15D
AXLE 52001BS )
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER 4”Single

Need a little more ground clearance? A solid performer, great for hauling firewood,
mulch and other landscaping material, the DP Series deck over dump trailer is the
right application for you.

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

Standard Colors I

Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow
D Green (at Yellow Lime Green
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red

Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Standard Features

Tube Main Frame

10 Gauge Floor

12 Gauge Fold Down Sides
Full Height Stake Pockets
Full Length Tarp Rail
One-Piece Tailgate

Bucher Power Unit

Group 27 Battery

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Slipper Spring Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Rubber Mounted Lights

Optional Features

Battery Charger (5 amp/hr)
Wireless Remote

Tarp Kit

Spare Tire Mount

Spare Tire & Wheel
Aluminum Wheels

Surge Brakes




I Standard Color
Optional Colors

Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow

1D Green (at Yellow Lime Green

Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red

Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Standard Features

5” Channel Main Frame

5” Channel Tongue

3” Channel Cross Members
Stake Pockets

2” Pressure Treated Deck
5’ Ladder Ramps

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Slipper Spring Suspension
T-Way Plug

DOT Lighting

Optional Features

8K Drop Leg Jack (LE Only)
Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount

Wood Filled Ramps
Landscape Ramps

D Rings

Additional Stake Pockets

EHLE SERIES
TANDEM AXLE EQUIPMENT HAULERS

MODEL EH16-10LE EH18-10LE EH20-10LE
BED SIZE 80°x16’ 80°x18' 80"X20

GVWR 10,000 [BS 10,000 [BS 10,000 [BS

EMPTY WT 2,060 1BS 2205185 2675185

DECKHEIGHT 23’ i i

TIRES $T225/T5R15D ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D

AXLE 5,200 LBS (2) 5,200 LBS (2) 5,200 LBS (2)

(OUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable

JACK 2,000 [BS Top Wind 2,000 [BS Top Wind 2,000 [BS Top Wind

MODEL EH18-10LE-HDLS EH20-10LE-HDLS

BED SIZE 80°¥18 80"¥20° HDLS Models
GVWR 10,000 1BS 10,000 1BS Standard Features
EMPTY WT 2425185 2875185 12” Raised
DECKHEIGHT 23" Vi Landscape Rail
TIRES ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D Heavy Duty Split
AXLE 5,200 LBS (2) 5,200 LBS (2) Landscape Ramps
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable 4 Drop Axles
JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind

MODEL EH16-10ELE EH18-10ELE

BED SIZE TR 8418’ J

GVWR 9,990 1S 9900 BS

EMPTY WT. 1,900 LBS 2100 LBS

DECKHEIGHT 23" Vi

TIRES ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D

AXLE 5,200 LBS (2) 5,200 (BS Q)

(OUPLER 25/16” A Frame 25/16” A Frame

JACK 2,000 [BS Top Wind 2,000 [BS Top Wind

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

The EHLE Series is perfect for hauling light compact tractors, skid steers and similar
equipment. The HDLS is designed for the serious landscaper with heavy duty split
landscape ramps standard.




EH SERIES
TANDEM AXLE EQUIPMENT HAULERS

HD Models
Standard Features

7” Channel
Main Frame
77 Channel Tongue
4” Cross Members

For hauling heavier equipment, skid steers, tractors and just about anything on
wheels, our EH Series equipment trailers range from 10,000 GVWR to 14,000 GYWR.
Carry up to 11,000 payload on our 14-HD units.

MODEL EH16-10 EH18-10

BED SIZE 82°x16’ 82°x18

GVWR 10,000 LBS 10,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 2,495 [BS 2,540 1BS

DECK HEIGHT 20" 20

TIRES ST225/75R15D ST225/7T5R15D

AXLE 5,200 LBS (2) 5200 1BS (2)

COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable

JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg

MODEL EH16-12 EH18-12

BED SIZE 82°x16’ 82°x18

GVWR 12,000 LBS 12,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 2,6251BS 2,695 1BS

DECKHEIGHT  22” 2

TIRES ST235/80R16E ST235/80R16E

AXLE 6,000 1BS (2) 6,000 1BS 2)

COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable

JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg

MODEL EH18-14-HD EH20-14-HD EH18-16-HD EH20-16-HD

BED SIZE 82°X18 82°x20 81"x18’ 81"x20

GVWR 14,000 LBS 14,000 LBS 16,000 LBS 16,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 3,000 LBS 3,300 LBS 3,300 LBS 5,600 LBS

DECK HEIGHT 23" 2 253 23

TIRES ST235/80R16E ST235/80RI6E LT215/75R175H LT215/75R175H

AXLE 7000 LBS (2) 7000 BS @) 8,000 LBS () 8,000BS 2

COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable  25/16” Adjustable 2 5/16” Adjustable 2 5/16” Adjustable

JACK 12,000 LBS Side 12,000 LBS Side 12,000 LBS Side 12,000 LBS Side
Wind Drop Leg Wind Drop Leg Wind Drop Leg Wind Drop Leg

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

standard Colors I

Gloss White Blue ID Yellow

ID Green (at Yellow Lime Green

Hammertone BLK Red

Kubota Orange Dark Green

Hammertone

Desert Tan

Standard Features

6” Channel Main Frame
6” Channel Tongue

3” Channel Cross Members
Stake Pockets w/ Rub Rail
2” Pressure Treated Deck

5’ Ladder Ramps

EZ Lube Axles

4” Drop Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Slipper Spring Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Lighting

Optional Features

12K Drop Leg Jack
Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount
Pallet Fork Holder
Gooseneck

Wood Filled Ramps
Landscape Ramps
Ramp Springs
Additional D Rings
Additional Stake Pockets
Surge Brakes
Aluminum Wheels




EH8 SERIES
TANDEM AXLE DECK OVER EQUIPMENT HAULERS

MODEL EH820-10 EH820-14 EH824-14
- Standard Colors BED SIZE 107"x20° 107"x20° 107x24
GVWR 10,000 LBS 14,000 LBS 14,000 LBS
Gloss White Blue 0 Yellow EMPTY WT 3,660 LBS 3740 LBS 4500 LBS
DECK HEIGHT 5 55 33
b Green Catvellow Lime Green TIRES ST225/75R15D ST235/80R16E ST235/80R16E
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red AXLE 5’200 LBS (2) ZOOO LBS (2) ZOOO LBS (2)
- COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable
S el oo JACK 12,000 LBS Side Wind 12,000 LBS Side Wind 12,000 LBS Side Wind
Drop Leg Drop Leg Drop Leg
Standard Features
6” Channel Main Frame E?I:) EILZE ]E(I)':sg 4,2“( TR 21K Models
6” Channel Tongue Standard Features
37 Channel Cross Members GYWR 21000 L8S " .
Stake Pockets w/ Rub Ral EMPTYWT 4960185 it IICT2
2” Pressure Treated Deck DECK HEIGHT 33
EZ Lube Axles AXLE 70001BS (3)
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes COUPLER 3" Adjustable Pintle
Slipper Spring Suspension JACK 12,000 LBS Sice Wind Drop Leg (2)
T-Way Plug
LED Lighting
MODEL EH816-10LE EH818-10LE 2 Channel Frame
GVWR 9,990185 5,990185 Standard Color Black
Spare Tire EMPTY WT 2,600 LBS 2,800 1BS
Spare Tire Mount DECKHEIGHT 32" LY
.G°°Se"°‘k TIRES ST225/75R15D ST225/75R15D
Wood filled Ramps AXLE 5200185 (2) 5200185 (2)
I:i?]“":fa"e Ramps COUPLER 25/16” AFrame 25/16” AFrame
ged Beaver fal JACK 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind
Ramp Springs
Additional D Rings
Additional Stake Pockets
Surge Brakes
Aluminum Wheels For equipment hauling needs exceeding 82” width look to our EH8 Series deck over
*Some options not available on LE Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications models. A4’ dovetail and 6’ ramps make loading simple. Up to 16,000 payload on

our 24’ tri-axle model.




T SERIES

SINGLE AND TANDEM AXLE TILT TRAILERS

10K Models
Standard Features

6” Angle Main Frame
6” Channel Tongue

14K Models
Standard Features

3/16” Diamond
Plate Deck

s

An affordable tilt trailer that saves your back. No more ramps to deal with, simply
unlatch the deck and the bed tilts to the ground for a low 12 degree load angle.

MODEL 1512-6 T12-6

BED SIZE 60"x12 80"x12
GVWR 6,000 LBS 6,000 LBS
EMPTY WT 1,360 LBS 1620 LBS
DECKHEIGHT 17" 7

LOAD ANGLE 13 DEGREE 13 DEGREE
TIRES ST235/80R16E ST235/80R16E
AXLE 6,000 LBS 6,000 LBS
COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER Hydraulic Cushion Hydraulic Cushion
MODEL T16-10

BED SIZE 80"x16'

GVWR 10,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 5,020 1BS

DECKHEIGHT 17

LOAD ANGLE 12 DEGREE

TIRES ST225/75R15LRD

AXLE 52001BS )

COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable

JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg

MODEL T16-14

BED SIZE 80"x16'

GVWR 14,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 3,300 LBS

DECKHEIGHT 17

LOAD ANGLE 10 DEGREE

TIRES ST235/80R16LRE

AXLE 7000 LBS (2)

COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable

JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

Standard Colors IR

Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow

D Green

(at Yellow Lime Green

Hammertone BLK Red

Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Hammertone

Standard Features

5” Angle Main Frame

4” Channel Tongue

3” Channel Cross Members
Stake Pockets

2” Pressure Treated Deck
EZ Lube Axles

4” Drop Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Slipper Spring Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Lighting

Optional Features

Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount
Surge Brakes
Aluminum Wheels




HT SERIES
TANDEM AXLE HYDRAULIC TILT TRAILERS

MODEL HT18-14
I Standard Colors BOSE
GVWR 14,000 LBS
Gloss White Blue 0 Yellow EMPTY WT 3490 1BS
DECKHEIGHT 27
1D Green (at Yellow Lime Green lOAD ANGLE ]4 DEGREE
TIRES ST235/80R16E
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red AXLE 7‘000 LBS (2)
Desert Tan m % (OUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
CYLINDER 4”Single

Standard Features
6" Tube Main Frame MODEL HT20D-14HD
6" Channel Tongue BED SIZE 82°x20" (4'+16")
3” Channel Cross Members GVWR 14,000 L85
D Rings EMPTY WT 3850 1BS
2” Pressure Treated Deck DECK HEIGHT 7
Bucher Power Unit LOAD ANGLE 14 DEGREE
Group 27 Battery TIRES ST235/80R16E
EZ Lube Axles AXLE 7000 LBS (2)
4” Drop Axles COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes JACK 8,000 LBS Side Wind Drop Leg
Slipper Spring Suspension CYLINDER 4" Single
1-Way Plug
LED Lighting
Optional Features
Battery Charger (5amp/hr)
Wireless Remote
12K Drop Leg Jack
Spare Tire
Spare Tire Mount
Gooseneck
Additional D Rings
Surge Brakes
Aluminum Wheels
Our 14,000 GYWR power tilts give you 82 of deck width to load most any skid steer
Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications or small construction equipment. Heavy 6” tube frame construction, 14 degree load

angle and over 10,000 of available payload.
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CH SERIES

TANDEM AXLE CAR HAULERS

MODEL CH16-7-FULL CH18-7-FULL CH18-10-FULL
BED SIZE 82°x16 82°x18' 82°x18'

GVWR 7000 LBS 7000 LBS 10,000 LBS
EMPTY WT 1,990 LBS 2,105 LBS 2,55 1BS

DECK HEIGHT 20" 20" 20"

TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C ST225/75R15D
AXLE 3500 LBS (2) 3,500 LBS (2) 52001BS ()
COUPLER 25/16” A Frame 25/16” A Frame 25/16” A Frame
JACK 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind 5,000 LBS Top Wind
MODEL (H16-7-OPEN

BED SIZE 82°x16

GVWR 7000 LBS

EMPTY WT 1,660 LBS

DECKHEIGHT 20

TIRES ST205/75R15C

AXLE 3500 LBS (2)

COUPLER 25/16” A Frame

JACK 5,000 Top Wind

Race ar, antique vehicle or just need to haul the family car somewhere, we have an
economical open deck car hauler and several full steel deck models to choose from in
our CH Series. Removable fenders are standard.

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

- Bwict —

=== e e WECVOE

o

Standard Color R
Optional Colors

Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow

JD Green

(at Yellow Lime Green

Hammertone BLK Red

Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Hammertone

Standard Features

4” Channel Main Frame

4” Channel Tongue

5” Channel Tongue (10K Models)
3” Channel Cross Members

D Rings

Diamond Plate Deck - FULL
Diamond Plate Runners - OPEN

Removable Fenders

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Double Eye Suspension
7-Way Plug

LED Lighting

Optional Features

Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount

Winch Plate

Aluminum Tool Box
Additional D Rings
Additional Stake Pockets
Aluminum Wheels

i



CHT SERIES

TANDEM AXLE CAR HAULER TILT TRAILERS

MODEL CHT18-1 CHT20-10
- Standard c0|0|' BED SIZE 82°x18' 82°x20
Optional Colors GVWR 7000 LBS 10,000 LBS
EMPTY WT 2,6451BS 2,710 1BS
e i DECKHEIGHT 17 ¢
LOAD ANGLE 10 DEGREE 10 DEGREE
ID Green (at Yellow Lime Green “RES STZOS/]SR]S( STZZSNSR]SD
Wheels Silver Directional Silver Directional
Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red AXLE 3’500 LBS (2) 5}200 LBS (2)
et Kuonomee bt Gy COUPLER 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable
JACK 5,000 LB Swing Jack 5,000 LB Swing Jack
Cylinder 4" Single 4" Single
Standard Features
4” Tube Main Frame

5” Channel Tongue

3” Channel Cross Members
Recessed D Rings
Diamond Plate Deck
Bucher Power Unit

Group 27 Battery

EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes
Double Eye Suspension
1-Way Plug

LED Lighting

Optional Features

Battery Charger (5amp/hr)
Wireless Remote

Spare Tire

Spare Tire Mount
Additional D Rings

Surge Brakes

Aluminum Wheels

s " 2 i i R

Make loading easier with our power CHT Series of tilt car haulers. Winch plate and 4
recessed D Rings along with a full diamond plate deck are standard. Remove either

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications
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UT SERIES

SINGLE AND TANDEM AXLE UTILITY TRAILERS

MODEL UT-508 UT-510
BED SIZE 6078 607x10’ - Standard (olor
GVWR 5,000 LBS 5,000 LBS Optional (olors
EMPTY WT 800 LBS 880 LBS
DE(K HEIGHT ]8” ]8” Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow
TIRES ST205/75R15¢ ST205/75R15C
AXLE 3,500 LBS 3,500 LBS 1D Green (at Yellow Lime Green
COUPLER 2" AFrame 2" AFrame
JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind Hammertone - Hammertone BLK Red
Desert Tan M()range %
Standard Features
MODEL UT-610 UT-612 UT-614 3427 Angle Main Frame
BED SIZE 76710 16712 167X14 3 Channel Tonge
GVWR 3,000 LBS 3,000 LBS 3,000 LBS »
EMPTYWT 145185 121585 1260185 e ot
DECK HEIGHT 18" 16" 16" 3 Channel ross Members (714-T18 Models)
TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C 2” Pressure Treated Deck
AXLE 3,500 LBS 3,500 LBS 3,500 LBS Stake Pockets
COUPLER 2" AFrame 2" AFrame 2" AFrame Tube Rail
JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind Mesh Ramp/Gate
Split Mesh Ramp/Gate (610-718 Models)
EZ Lube Axles
Nev-R-Adjust Brakes (Tandem Axle)
Double Eye Suspension
MODEL UT-114 UT-T6 Ur-m8 T-Way Plug
BED SIZE 824 82416 82418 DOT Lighting
GVWR 7000 LBS 7000 LBS 7000 LBS
EMPTY WT 1,720 LBS 1,925 LBS 2,050 LBS
DECKHEIGHT 18" 18’ 18’
TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C
AXLE 35001BS @) 35001BS @) 35001BS )
COUPLER 2" Aframe 25/16” Adjustable 25/16” Adjustable .
JACK 2,000 L8S Top Wind 2,000 L8S Top Wind 2,000 L8S Top Wind Optional Features
Spare Tire
Spare Tire Mount
127, 24” or 30” Expanded Metal Sides
; o B ) Mesh Side Ramp
Available in single and tandem axle, 8 to 18 Out Utility and Landscape Series are
equipped with landscape ramps and tube rails for hauling your mower and other Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

lawn and garden equipment.
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I Standard Color

Standard Features

3”x2” Angle Main Frame

3” Channel Tongue

3”x2” Angle Cross Members
2”x2” Angle Top Rail

2” Pressure Treated Deck
Tie Down Loops (4)

One-Piece Mesh Ramp/Gate
EZ Lube Axles

Double Eye Suspension
4-Way Plug

DOT Lighting

Optional Features

Spare Tire
Spare Tire Mount

UTE SERIES

SINGLE AND TANDEM AXLE UTILITY TRAILERS

MODEL UTE-508 UTE-510

BED SIZE 60”8 60”10’

GVWR 2,990 LBS 2,990 LBS

EMPTY WT 760 LBS 845 1BS
DECKHEIGHT 18" 18’

TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15(C

AXLE 5,500 LBS 5,500 LBS

COUPLER 2" AFrame 2" AFrame

JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind
MODEL UTE-610 UTE-612

BED SIZE 16”X10° 16°x12

GVWR 2,990 LBS 2,990 LBS

EMPTY WT 100 LBS 1,200 LBS
DECKHEIGHT 18" 18’

TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C

AXLE 5500 LBS 5500 LBS

COUPLER 2" AFrame 2" AFrame

JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind
MODEL UTE-614 UTE-616

BED SIZE 10°x14 16”X16

GVWR 7,000 LBS 7,000 LBS

EMPTY WT 1,675 LBS 1,850 LBS
DECKHEIGHT 18" 18’

TIRES ST205/75R15C ST205/75R15C

AXLE 5500 1BS () 55001BS (2)
COUPLER 25/16” A Frame 25/16” A Frame
JACK 2,000 LBS Top Wind 2,000 LBS Top Wind

Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications

Our UTE Series is the perfect fit for the price conscious buyer. A well-built angle frame
trailer with the same quality components and craftsmanship as our heavier UT series
but designed with the homeowner in mind.




DI SERIES

DUMP INSERTS

MODEL DI-100-8 DI-100-6

BED SIZE 64°x101 34 64"x76" - Standard Color
GYWR 6,000 LBS 6,000 LBS Optional Colors
EMPTY WT 770 LBS 680 LBS I

VOI'UME 20 (U YDS ]5 (U YDS Gloss White Blue 1D Yellow
CYLINDER 4" DOUBLE ACTING w/ HOIST 4" DOUBLE ACTING w/ HOIST

ID Green (at Yellow Lime Green

l" b g Hammertone Hammertone BLK Red
Desert Tan Kubota Orange Dark Green

Standard Features

12 Gauge Steel Floor
14 Gauge Steel Sides

One-Piece Gate
Stake Pockets w/ Rub Rail
Bucher Power Unit

Optional Features

Wireless Remote

(ab Protector

Tarp Kit

20” Solid Side Extensions

Turn your pick-up into a dump truck with our 6" or 8 dump insert. Complete with a

4" double acting hoist, this dump insert can handle over 2 tons of payload. Perfect Visit www.bri-mar.com for additional specifications
for mulch, stone and firewood. ) )




110V Charger Wireless Remote Winch Mount

Gooseneck Tarp Kit Aluminum Wheels
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ABRI-MAR

00 TRAILERS

QUALITY PRODUCTS MADE IN AMERICA

Bri-Mar Manufacturing, founded in 1995 in Chambersburg, PA has grown to be one of the largest manufacturers of hydraulic dump trailers in the country. In addition
to our Dump Trailer line, Bri-Mar also manufactures a full line of Equipment Trailers, Utility Trailers, Tilt Trailers, Car Trailers and Pick-Up Truck Dump Inserts.

In the Fall of 2013 Bri-Mar became part of BWise Manufacturing, LLC. Bri-Mar Trailers and BWise Trailers are now built at the same facility on Wayne Avenue in
Chambershurg. With 120 employees in a 375,000 square foot manufacturing facility, the strength of Bri-Mar lies not only in its diversified product line but also
inits people.

We are proud to employ the highest quality personnel, placing emphasis on strong work ethics, high moral values, and strong employee benefits. Our people
have the opportunity to impact their individual work areas as well as the overall performance of the company.

Bri-Mar has been a long term member of the National Association of Trailer Manufacturers (NATM) and the North American Trailer Dealer Association (NATDA) and
meets or exceeds all standards for quality and safety across their product lines.

— The Bri-Mar Team

1002 Wayne Ave, Chambersburg, PA 17201 | (717) 261-0922




